:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

8280839

Jan 25, 2024 14:52 (UTC)

In epoch 258,776 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 369442 - 0.017426046 ETH®
38.12 USD

2 369443 - 0.017512234 ETH®
38.31 USD

3 369444 - 0.017504439 ETH®
38.29 USD

4 369445 - 0.017514902 ETH®
38.32 USD

S 369446 - 0.017573266 ETH®
38.45 USD

6 369447 - 0.017602185 ETH®
38.51 USD

7 369448 - 0.017377064 ETH®
38.02 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/slot/8280839
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/epoch/258776
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/369442
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/369443
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/369444
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/369445
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/369446
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/369447
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/369448

B
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Ne)

=

Validator Id

369449

369450

369451

369454

369455

369456

369457

369458

369459

Validator Id

Amount

- 0.017394914
38.06 USD

- 0.017456659
38.19 USD

- 0.017439449
38.15 USD

- 0.017608290
38.52 USD

- 0.017571197
38.44 USD

- 0.017546643
38.39 USD

- 0.059032692
129.16 USD

- 0.017420199
38.11 USD

- 0.017480686
38.24 USD

Amount

+ 0.042330995
92.62 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/369449
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/369450
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/369451
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/369454
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/369455
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/369456
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/369457
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/369458
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/369459
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/44442

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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